=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Poznan Gtéwny (19.04.2024 19:44) To: Konin (19.04.2024 21:22)
Total travel time: 1h:38m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Poznan Gtéwny Date: 19.04.2024 19:44
To: Konin Date: 19.04.2024 21:22
Connection: Poznan Gtéwny - Konin No. 77550
Operator: Koleje Wielkopolskie Sp. z o.0. Commercial Os
cat.
Running: 11 111-7 V12024 D-& @ 28 1ll, 11V, 24 IV, 30 IV-1V, 3V, 17V, 30 V
Services 2| Fob&
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
: . Platform
No. Station Arrival Departure Track
1 Poznan Gtéwny 19.04.2024 19:44 2/6
2 Poznan Garbary 19:47 19:48 2/2
3 Poznan Wschod 19:50 19:51 3/2
4 Poznan Antoninek 19:54 19:55 2/2
5 Swarzedz 19:58 20:00 2/4
6 Paczkowo 20:04 20:05 2/2
7 Kostrzyn Wielkopolski 20:08 20:10 2/2
8 Guttowy 20:14 20:15 2/2
9 Nekla 20:18 20:19 2/2
10 Podstolice 20:23 20:24 2/8
11 Wrzesnia 20:30 20:31 2/5
12 Gutowo Wielkopolskie 20:36 20:37 2/2
13 Otoczna 20:39 20:40 2/2
14 Wolka 20:42 20:43 2/2
15 Strzatkowo 20:46 20:47 2/2
16 Stupca 20:50 20:52 2/2
17 Cienin 20:57 21:05 1/4
18 Cienin Koscielny 21:07 21:08 2/2
19 Sptawie 21:11 21:12 2/2
20 Kawnice 21:15 21:16 2/2
21 Konin Zachad 21:19 21:20 2/2
22 Konin 21:22 2/3
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay ez - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
. - above 15 minutes delay ava||a.b|e . . .
& - car with seats for disabled passengers - with a lift/ramp
@ " except *® - air-conditioning
@) - in Mondays
® - on Fridays

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 17.05.2024 14:13:31 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


